

July 1, 1996

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Transeastern Equity Management, Inc. 9509122541202

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Application for Authority (and related documents, if appropriate) and our check in the amount of \$70.00 for Transeastern Equity Management, Inc.

Please file and return all related correspondence to my attention at the address listed above.

Please feel free to contact me directly at 1-302-575-0440, ext. 7003, with questions regarding the enclosed application.

-004

Ģ

\*\*\*\*\*70.00

01082

07/12/96

\*\*\*\*\*70.00

Sincerely,

Christine Jeandell Corporate Service Representative

enc.

## CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICLE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

In compliance with Section 607.1507, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

First, this <u>Transcostern Equity Management</u>, <u>inc</u> desiring to organize under the laws of the state of Florida with its principal place of business located in the city of <u>Mlami Beach</u>, State of Florida, has named Larry Wolfe located at 200 - A John Knox Road, Tallahassee FL 32303-6643 as its agent for service of process within Florida.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

Wolfe Larry

95 JUL 10 PH 12: 40

6/28/96

Date

4								
٠							in m	
100-25-1995	()은 나갔다	00	00	00	00	00	θŲ	P.04/05

G DE LEVER COLOR

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. TEANSCASTERN EQUITY MANAGEMEN (Name of corporation import in language as will clearly indicate that it is or partnership Fillet so contained in the name at present) 2. DELAWARE. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>13</u> . (FEI)	
15th or couptry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI	number, if applicable)
9/12/95 E PERETUAN	L
4. <u>9/12/95</u> 5. <u>PERPETUAN</u> (Data of Incorporation) 5. <u>Duration: Year cr</u>	orp. will cause to exist or "perpetual")
6. JUNE 24, 1996 (Date first transacted business in Flutida, (See sections 607, 1501, 607, 1802, 6	0
	INT \$17.105, F.A.) 56 JU
7. 465 OCEAN DRIVE	
MIAMI BEACH, FLA. 33139 (Current mailing address)	
(Current mailing address)	
8. INVESTMENTS. (Purpose(s) of corporation suthorized in home state or country to b	e carried out in the state of Florida) 55
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agen	
Name: Larry Wolfe	

Office Address:	200 - A John Knox Road			
	Tallahassee	Florida , .	32303-6643	
			(Zip Code)	

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

see attachment (Regisæred agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

							·	· .
5-1996 06:	24	00	00	00	00	80	00	P,05-05
. Namos	and ad	dresse	s of	officers ( NOT accepts	nd/or di	rectors	: (St	reet
				NOT accepts 0 only- 7,				
				2.DON				
				DRIVE				
				FLORI		139		
e Chaire								
							<u></u>	
							<u> </u>	SECT
ector:								95 F
iress:								
							-57	S S S
ectors							- <del>1</del> 0	
					-			
	Street a	ddress	only	- P. O. Box	NOT BOOK	ptable	 }	
iress: 	Street a	ddroes h <i>A</i> -N	Gora	- <b>P. O. Box</b> 2.Don	NOT BOOK	ptable	>	
FFICERS( asident: dress:	Jonat 465 (	ddroes hAn DCEA	Gore Gore ND	- P. O. Box DON DRIVE	NOT acce			
officens:	Jonat Jonat 465 ( MIAM	torea ban DCEA i Be	Gor Gor ND D	- P. O. BOX DON DRIVE FLA 3.	NOT 2000			
iress: <b>DFFICENS(</b> sident: dress: Ce Presid	Jowat Jowat 465 ( MIAM Jent: Jo	ddreed hAn DCEA j Be	Gora Gora ND Ach	- P. O. BON DON' DRIVE FLA 3. GORDON	: NOT 2000 3/39			
iress: <b>DFFICENS(</b> sident: dress: Ce Presid	Jowat Jowat 465 ( MIAM Jent: Jo	ddreed hAn DCEA j Be	Ach An Cen	- P. O. DON DRIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV	: NOT 2000 3/39 6			
iress: <b>DFFICENS(</b> sident: dress: Ce Presid	$\frac{J_{000}AH}{J_{000}AH}}{\frac{465}{m_{1}m_{1}}}$	ddreed hAn DCEA j Be	Ach An Cen	- P. O. BON DON' DRIVE FLA 3. GORDON	: NOT 2000 3/39 6			
iress: <b>DFFICENS(</b> sident: dress: Ce Presid	$\frac{J_{000}AH}{J_{000}AH}}{\frac{465}{m_{1}m_{1}}}$	ban ban Dea j Be wan 5 O Ami	Ach An Cen	P. O. DON DRIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA	: NOT 2000 3/39 6			
iress:	JourteJourte465 (MIAM)ient: Jo46MI	Adree hAn DCEA DCEA DCEA DCEA DEA DEA Amí HMÍ	only Gor ACH AN CEA BEA ORDI	P. O. DON DRIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA	: NOT 2000 3/39 6			
iress:	JourteJourte465 (MIAM)ient: Jo46MI	Adree baal DCEA DCEA DNA-H SCO Ami 4 G	only Gor A Cen Ben OR Di A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A	P. O. DON DON FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA DN	NOT 2000 3/39 9 33139			
iress:	Jowat Jowat 465 ( MIAM lent: Jo 46 MI 46 MI 744 MIAM	Adree baal DCEA DCEA DNA-H SCO Ami 4 G	only Gor A Cen Ben Ben A A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V	P. O. DON DON FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA N E AVE h. FLA 3	NOT 2000 3/39 9 33139			
FFICENS( Sident: iress: ce Presid iress: cretary: iress:	Jowat Jowat 465 ( MIAM lent: Jo 46 MI 46 MI 744 MIAM	$\frac{d}{b} \frac{\partial}{\partial x} \frac{\partial}{\partial$	only Gor A Cen Ben Ben OR Di A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A V A	P. O. BON DON PRIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA DN E AVE L FLA 3 DON RIVE	8 NOT 2000 3/39 9 33139 33139			
FFICERS ( Sident: Aress: President: Aress: President: Aress: Se President: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress:	Jon At Jon At 465 MIAM ient: Jo 465 MIAN Jon A 465 MIAMI	han Dea Dea Dea Be Mani Han Ocea Be	only Gor Ach And Cen Ben ORDI Any N Benc Gor N I Ch,	P. O. BON DON RIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA DN E AVE K. FLA DON RIVE FLA, 331.	NOT 2000 3/39 8 33/39 8 33/4/ 39			
FFICERS ( Sident: Aress: President: Aress: President: Aress: Se President: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress: Aress:	Jon At Jon At 465 MIAM ient: Jo 465 MIAN Jon A 465 MIAMI	han Dea Dea Dea Be Mani Han Ocea Be	only Gor Ach And Cen Ben ORDI Any N Benc Gor N I Ch,	P. O. BON DON RIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA DN E AVE K. FLA DON RIVE FLA, 331.	NOT 2000 3/39 8 33/39 8 33/4/ 39			
FFICERS:	Jonat Jonat 465 MIAM Jent: Jo 46 MIAM TOB 744 MIAM Jonat 465 MIAMI ecessary, iitignal	MAN DCEA DCEA DCEA DNA-12 DNA-12 DCEA MAN OCEA OCEA OCEA	only Gor ACH AN Cen Ben Cen Ben Ben Ben Gor Di AN Ben Gor Di AN Di AN Di AN Di AN Di AN Di AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN Di ACH AN DI ACH AN AN DI ACH AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN	P. O. BON DON PRIVE FLA 3. GORDON N DRIV Ch. FLA DN E AVE L FLA 3 DON RIVE	NOT acce 3/39 8 3/39 8 3/39 8 3/4/ 39 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	the ap	plica	

. . . .

•

ŧ.

.

2

1

.

.

TOTAL P.OF

÷.

120

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I. EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRANSEASTERN EQUITY MANAGEMENT, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS DEFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JULY (A.D. 1996).

64.

PAGE

P. dure (+

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE: 07-02-96

8013433

PH 12: 40

2541202 8300 960194861